Bus

Rail S3S 3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont Basel Sbb — Delémont
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Basel Sbb
Wednesday -
Basel Dreispitz
Thursday -
Muinchenstein
Friday -
Dornach-Arlesheim
Aesch Bl Saturday 03:45
Duggingen Sunday -
Grellingen
Route info
Zwingen Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10
Laufen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
Delémont
Allschwil P \
iR,
Tard Binningen "-“__H
Mutte
Oberwil BL
Therwil
Reinach
. pd_Mont @ OpenStreetMap oontributq"('-s

S3—S53 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

03:45

03:45

03:45

03:45

03:45

03:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

03:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

03:45

03:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

03:45

03:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction
Basel Sbb — Delémont

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Dreispitz

Minchenstein

Dornach-Arlesheim

Aesch BI

Duggingen

Grellingen

Zwingen

Laufen

Delémont

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Delémont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:57

04:57


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Delémont Basel Sbb — Delémont
10 stops Monday 04:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:57
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 04:57
Basel Dreispitz

Thursday 04:57
Miinchenstein

Friday 04:57
Dornach-Arlesheim
Aesch Bl Saturday 04:57
Duggingen Sunday 04:57
Grellingen

Route info
Zwingen Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 10
Laufen

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Delémont

S3 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-2772560249

